
 

 

FY2022 Continuum of Care Program Competition Timeline 
ALL Projects 
Questions: Contact Trudy Hernandez trudy.hernandez@mdhadallas.org  

MDHA will update this calendar throughout the CoC competition process    Latest Update: 8-19-2022 

 

 

  

 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022 

 
MDHA presents Reallocation Policy 

 
CoC Board Meeting  

 
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

 
MDHA issues CoC NOFA FY 2022 Renewal Timeline 

MDHA releases Intent to Renew Application 

 
Sent to Key Contacts of Current 

Projects, & Social Channels 

 
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 
9am – 10:30am 

 
Renewal Project Orientation 

 
Virtual Meeting 

 
Wednesday, June 8, 2022 
12pm – 3pm 

 
HMIS Office Hours  

 
Virtual Meeting  

 
Friday, June 10, 2022 

Renewal Application and Final Data Due 
*DV Providers to provide APR CSV for the reporting period of 

5/1/2021 – 4/30/2022 

 
Submitted through Amplifund 

 

Thursday, June 16, 2022 

 
Final Scorecard Provided to Agencies 

 

 
Emailed directly to key contacts 

 

Thursday, June 16 – 
Wednesday, June 22, 2022  

 
Scorecard Comment Period Closes on June 22, 2022 at 5pm.  

Emailed directly to Trudy Hernandez 
at 

Trudy.Hernandez@MDHADallas.org  

 

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

 
Independent Review Committee Orientation for Renewal 

Projects 

 
Closed Meeting  

 

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

 
HUD Releases CoC Supplemental to Address Unsheltered and 

Rural Homelessness 

 
N/A  

 

Thursday, June 30, 2022 

 
IRC Renewal Project Review 

 
Closed meeting  

 
Monday, August 1, 2022 

 
HUD Releases NOFO for FY2022 CoC Competition and 

Noncompetitive Award of YDHP 

 
N/A  

 

Monday, August 15, 2022 

 

 
CoC Board Approves CoC NOFO Ranking Policy 

 
CoC Board Meeting  

DATE TASK LOCATION 
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Tuesday, August 16, 2022 

 
FY2022 Project Orientation  

 
Virtual Meeting  

 

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 

 
CoC Annual NOFO ONLY 

New Project Applications and eSNAPS applications Due 
Renewal eSNAPS applications Due 

 
Via Amplifund and eSnaps 

 

Friday, September 2, 2022 

 
IRC Handoff Meeting 

 
Closed Meeting 

 

Friday, September 9, 2022 

 
IRC Ranking Meeting – CoC Annual NOFO 

 
Closed Meeting 

 

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

 
Board Approval of CoC Annual Consolidated Application 

 
CoC Board Meeting  

 

Wednesday, September 14, 
2022 

 
CoC Annual IRC Decisions Delivered 

 
Emailed directly to key contacts 

 

Wednesday, September 14, 
2022 
 

 
Unsheltered NOFO 

New Project Applications Due 
 

 
Via Amplifund 

 

 

TBD 

 
MDHA to meet with Agencies to discuss Performance 

Improvement Planning 

 
Scheduled with key contacts  

 
Week of September 19, 2022 

 
IRC Ranking Meeting – Unsheltered NOFO 

 
Closed Meeting 

 

Monday, September 26, 2022 

 
Submit Annual Consolidated Application to HUD 

 
MDHA  

 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 

 

 
Board Approval of Unsheltered NOFO Consolidated 

Application 

 
CoC Board Meeting  

 

Wednesday, October 17, 2022 

 
Submit Unsheltered NOFO Consolidated Application to HUD 

 
MDHA  
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